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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Saturday 11/10/2018 2:00pm 7 vs 10

11/10/2018 5:00pm 5 vs 6

11/10/2018 6:00pm 4 vs 8

11/10/2018 7:00pm 9 vs 1

11/10/2018 8:00pm 2 vs 3vs

Saturday 11/17/2018 4:00pm 1 vs 10

11/17/2018 5:00pm 5 vs 7

11/17/2018 6:00pm 3 vs 4

11/17/2018 7:00pm 6 vs 8

11/17/2018 8:00pm 2 vs 9vs

Saturday 12/1/2018 4:00pm 2 vs 7

12/1/2018 5:00pm 4 vs 6

12/1/2018 6:00pm 9 vs 10

12/1/2018 7:00pm 3 vs 1

12/1/2018 8:00pm 8 vs 5vs

Saturday 12/15/2018 4:00pm 9 vs 4

12/15/2018 5:00pm 10 vs 6

12/15/2018 6:00pm 9 vs 8

12/15/2018 7:00pm 1 vs 7

12/15/2018 8:00pm 3 vs 5vs

Sunday 12/16/2018 4:00pm 10 vs 3vs

Monday 12/17/2018 8:00pm 2 vs 5vs

Wednesday 12/19/2018 7:45pm 8 vs 2

Saturday 12/22/2018 4:00pm 10 vs 8

12/22/2018 5:00pm 5 vs 1

12/22/2018 6:00pm 7 vs 4

12/22/2018 7:00pm 2 vs 6

12/22/2018 8:00pm 3 vs 9vs

Sunday 12/23/2018 4:00pm 6 vs 7
vs

6. Miami Trace

7. Mc Clain Tigers

8. The Ville

9. Unioto

10. Gallia FC
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5. Zane Trace

TCFFC 1st Session 2018 Indoor Soccer High School Boys Triple Crown Division Season Schedule

1. SOC

2. Force FC

3. Mud Dogs

4. Red Cards



Day Date Time Home vs Away

Saturday 12/29/2018 4:00pm 4 vs 5

12/29/2018 5:00pm 10 vs 2

12/29/2018 6:00pm 9 vs 6

12/29/2018 7:00pm 3 vs 7

12/29/2018 8:00pm 1 vs 8vs

Sunday 12/30/2018 4:00pm 1 vs 4
vs

*Tournament Play times and dates will be released on December 1, 2018

**Tournament seeding and schedules will be set on 12/23/18


